STARTERS

THAI ROLLS @0 €9,00
with vegetables and prawns, served with sweet chili sauce

HOME MADE PATE (OO €10,00
chicken liver parfait with a crust of walnuts, served with apple comfit
HERRING @& O €10,50
with yoghurt, apple, onion and pickle sauce
SMOKED SALMON ©@ €10,50
with potato rosti and salad
BEEF CARPACCIO O € 11,50
with lemon, olive oil and parmesan cheese
SALADS

NICOISE @ € 9,00
with lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, egg, tuna and potato
CAESAR (206 € 9,50
with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheese
GOAT’S CHEESE O €9,50
with dates, walnut and balsamic cream

SPECIALITIES
CHICKEN SATE @0 € 11,00
with peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips
THAI CURRY © € 13,50
yellow, red or green with coconut milk, chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice
SWEET CHILI STIR-FRY © € 14,00
with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice
LAMB TAGINE € 14,50
with plums, ginger and couscous

VEGETARIAN
THAI CURRY € 11,00
yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice
VEGETABLE LASAGNE 2O € 11,50
with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce
VEGANBURGER € 12,00

of quinoa and eggplant, served with homemade chips



FISH

DEEP FRIED OR GRILLED RED SNAPPER (2@
with salad, homemade chips and garlic mayonnaise

FILLET OF SALMON @O
with king prawns and leek sauce or “Teriyaki” sauce

ZARZUELA “LA MOTA” @000
with red snapper, shellfish, vegetables and Pernod sauce

MEAT

BEEFBURGER “THE AMERICAN” 2O @
with bacon, fried egg, cheese, pickle and tomato

SPARE RIBS (7€
traditional pork ribs in barbecue sauce and homemade chips

CHICKEN BREAST “VALE” 0o
with bacon, tomato and cheese, chips and salad

JAGER SCHNITZEL O
with bacon and mushroom sauce

PORK MEDALLIONS &
wrapped in bacon

ENTRECOTE
with homemade chips or gratin potato and salad or vegetables

FILLET STEAK
with homemade chips or gratin potato and salad or vegetables

RACK OF LAMB O
with herb sauce

SAUCES
PEPPER
HERB'S (2O
MUSHROOM
TERIYAK| @

€ 14.00

€ 16,00

€17.00

€13,00

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,50

€ 19,00

€ 23,50

€ 28,00

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,50
€ 3,50

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE SPECIALS AND DESSERT'S

ON THE BLACKBOARD!



CHILDREN'S

PASTAWITH TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

O
GRILLED OR BREADED FISH OR CHICKEN and chips

O
SPARE RIBS OR BURGER and chips

BAGUETTES (12am to 6pm)

HAM AND CHEESE, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and chips O
TUNA, with tomato, onion, mayonnaise and chips

SALMON, with egg, onion, lettuce, mayonnaise and chips o
CLUB with chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise and chips

&)

EXTRAS
BREAD AND BUTTER 2O
PATATAS
GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE O
BITTERBALLEN

€ 6,50
€ 7,50

€ 9,50

€ 6,50
€ 7,00
€ 8,00
€9,00

€2,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€4,50
€ 6,00

Please notify our staff of allergies at all times!

We can cater for take away service as well!

Thank you for visiting us!

FINCA LAMOTA

Reservations: 952 490901 or fincalamota@mail.com



mailto:fincalamota@mail.com

Soja/Soya
@Pescado/Fish

Mostaza/Mustard

Moluscos/Molluscs

QO

Lacteos/Milk

Huevos/Eggs

L)
@

Granos de sésamo/Sesame seeds
Gluten/Cereals containing gluten

Frutos de cascara/Nuts

Dioxido de azufre y sulfatos/Sulphur dioxide,
Sulphites

Crustaceos/Crustaceans

®
O

Cacahuetes/Peanuts

e

Apio/Celery

Altramuces/Lupins



