THAI ROLLS       E 9,00         with vegetables and prawns, served with sweet chili sauce       E 10,00         HOME MADE PATÉ       Image: Comparison of the comparison of	<u>STARTERS</u>	
chicken liver parfait with a crust of walnuts, served with apple comfit HERRING COCO with yoghurt, apple, onion and pickle sauce SMOKED SALMON COCO with potato rösti and salad BEEF CARPACCIO CO with lemon, olive oil and parmesan cheese SALADS NICOISE COCO with lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, egg, tuna and potato CAESAR COCO with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheese GOAT'S CHEESE CO with dates, walnut and balsamic cream SPECIALITIES CHICKEN SATÉ COCO with geanut sauce and rice or homemade chips THAI CURRY COCO yellow, red or green with coconut milk, chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice SWEET CHILI STIR-FRY CO with plums, ginger and couscous KEGETABLE LASAGNE CO with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce VEGEANBURGER CO VEGANBURGER CO KEGENABURGER CO KEALDO KEGENABURGER CO KEGENABURGER CO KEALDO KEGENABURGER CO KEALDO		€ 9,00
with yoghurt, apple, onion and pickle sauce   SMOKED SALMON ♥♥♥♥   BEEF CARPACCIO ♥   with potato rösti and salad   BEEF CARPACCIO ♥   NIÇOISE ♥<		
with potato rösti and salad   BEEF CARPACCIO O   with lemon, olive oil and parmesan cheese   SALADS   NIÇOISE O   NIÇOISE O   O   with lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, egg, tuna and potato   CAESAR O   CAESAR O   O   with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheese   GOAT'S CHEESE O   O   with dates, walnut and balsamic cream   SPECIALITIES   CHICKEN SATÉ O   O   with peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips   THAI CURRY O   Velder CHILI STIR-FRY O   with plums, ginger and couscous   E 14,50   with plums, ginger and couscous   CHICKEN SAGNE O   VEGETABLE LASAGNE O   VeldeANBURGER O   E 12,00		€10,50
SALADS   NIÇOISE O   O   with lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, egg, tuna and potato   CAESAR O   CAESAR O   O   with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheese   GOAT'S CHEESE O   O   with dates, walnut and balsamic cream   SPECIALITIES   CHICKEN SATÉ O   O   with peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips   THAI CURRY O   VEGET CHILI STIR-FRY O   with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice   SWEET CHILI STIR-FRY O   with plums, ginger and couscous   E 14,50   With plums, ginger and couscous   CHICKENS SAGE O   YEGETABLE LASAGNE O   VEGEABLE LASAGNE O   O   with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce   VEGANBURGER O   E 12,00		€ 10,50
NIÇOISE <		€ 11,50
with lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, egg, tuna and potatoCAESAR € 9,50with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheese€ 9,50GOAT'S CHEESE € 9,50with dates, walnut and balsamic cream€ 9,50SPECIALITIES€ 11,00With peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips€ 13,50Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice€ 14,00SWEET CHILI STIR-FRY € 14,00with plums, ginger and couscous€ 14,50Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 14,50With plums, ginger and couscous€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 14,50With plums, ginger and couscous€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00Yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,50With vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce€ 12,00	SALADS	
with chicken, bacon and Parmesan cheeseGOAT'S CHEESE IImage: Chicken set in the set in th	5	€ 9,00
with dates, walnut and balsamic cream       SPECIALITIES         CHICKEN SATÉ        CHICKEN SATÉ          With peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips       CH 13,50         THAI CURRY        CH 13,50         with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice       CH 14,00         With chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice       CH 14,00         With plums, ginger and couscous       CH 14,50         With plums, ginger and couscous       CH 14,50         Vegetables, green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       CH 10,00         Vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce       CH 15,00         With vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce       CH 12,00		€ 9,50
CHICKEN SATÉ        Image: Chicken Saté       € 11,00         with peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips       € 13,50         THAI CURRY       Image: End to the set of the se		€ 9,50
with peanut sauce and rice or homemade chips         THAI CURRY ②       € 13,50         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice         SWEET CHILI STIR-FRY ③       € 14,00         with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice       € 14,00         LAMB TAGINE ②       € 14,50         with plums, ginger and couscous       € 14,50         YEGETARIAN       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,00         yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice       € 11,50         with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce       € 12,00	SPECIALITIES	
yellow, red or green with coconut milk, chicken, prawns, vegetables and riceSWEET CHILI STIR-FRY $\textcircled{O}$ € 14,00with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice€ 14,50LAMB TAGINE $\textcircled{O} \textcircled{O} \textcircled{O}$ € 14,50with plums, ginger and couscous€ 14,50LAMB TAGINE $\textcircled{O} \textcircled{O} \textcircled{O}$ € 14,50with plums, ginger and couscous€ 14,50VEGETARIAN that CURRY yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00VEGETABLE LASAGNE $\textcircled{O} \textcircled{O}$ € 11,50with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce€ 12,00		€ 11,00
with chicken, prawns, vegetables and rice $€ 14,50$ LAMB TAGINE < $\bigcirc \bigcirc $		,
with plums, ginger and couscousVEGETARIAN THAI CURRY yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00VEGETABLE LASAGNE <€ 11,50with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce€ 12,00		€ 14,00
THAI CURRY yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and rice€ 11,00VEGETABLE LASAGNE <€ 11,50with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauce€ 12,00		€ 14,50
yellow, red or green with coconut milk, vegetables and riceVEGETABLE LASAGNE < 11,50	VEGETARIAN	
with vegetables, béchamel and tomato sauceVEGANBURGER € 12,00	THAI CURRY	€ 11,00
		€ 11,50
	<b>VEGANBURGER</b> <i>Image: Served with homemade chips beta beta beta beta beta beta beta beta</i>	€ 12,00

## <u>FISH</u>

<b>DEEP FRIED OR GRILLED RED SNAPPER</b>	€ 14.00
FILLET OF SALMON See or "Teriyaki" sauce	€ 16,00
<b>ZARZUELA "LA MOTA"</b>	€ 17.00
MEAT	
<b>BEEFBURGER "THE AMERICAN" OC</b>	€13,00
SPARE RIBS	€ 14,00
CHICKEN BREAST "VALE"	€ 14,00
JÄGER SCHNITZEL	€ 16,00
PORK MEDALLIONS	€ 16,50
<b>ENTRÊCOTE</b> with homemade chips or gratin potato and salad or vegetables	€ 19,00
<b>FILLET STEAK</b> with homemade chips or gratin potato and salad or vegetables	€ 23,50
RACK OF LAMB (1) with herb sauce	€ 28,00
SAUCES	
PEPPER HERB'S MUSHROOM TERIYAKI	€ 3,00 € 3,00 € 3,50 € 3,50

#### PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE SPECIALS AND DESSERT'S **ON THE BLACKBOARD!**

### CHILDREN'S

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN CHEESE	€ 6,50
GRILLED OR BREADED FISH OR CHICKEN and chips	€ 7,50
SPARE RIBS OR BURGER and chips	€ 9,50

### **BAGUETTES (12am to 6pm)**

HAM AND CHEESE, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and chips	€ 6,50
TUNA, with tomato, onion, mayonnaise and chips	€ 7,00
SALMON, with egg, onion, lettuce, mayonnaise and chips	€ 8,00
CLUB with chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise and chips	€ 9,00

#### **EXTRAS**

BREAD AND BUTTER 🦻 🛛 👘	€ 2,50
PATATAS	€ 3,50
GARLIC BREAD 🥬	€ 3,50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 🥬 🍊 🕚	€ 4,50
BITTERBALLEN 🥬 🦢	€ 6,00

# **Please notify our staff of allergies at all times!**

## We can cater for take away service as well!



Soja/Soya	
Pescado/Fish	
Mostaza/Mustard	۵
Moluscos/Molluscs	
Lácteos/Milk	Ø
Huevos/Eggs	63
Granos de sésamo/Sesame seeds	50
Gluten/Cereals containing gluten	<b>Here</b>
Frutos de cascara/Nuts	
Dióxido de azufre y sulfatos/Sulphur dioxide, Sulphites	EX ()
Crustáceos/Crustaceans	
Cacahuetes/Peanuts	R
Apio/Celery	<b>(</b>
Altramuces/Lupins	•